附件2
        整改情况反馈表
	孵化载体名称：
运营机构名称：
填报人：                联系电话：      

	入孵企业/团队情况

	序号
	入孵企业/团队名称
	是否备案
国家科技型
中小企业库
	企业/团队
占地面积（㎡）

	1
	　
	　
	　

	2
	　
	　
	　

	3
	　
	　
	　

	4
	　
	　
	　

	5
	　
	　
	　

	6
	　
	　
	　

	…
	　
	　
	　

	孵化场地情况

	孵化场地总面积（㎡）
	公共服务
场地面积（㎡）
	入孵企业/团队场地面积（㎡）
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